

MEXICAN INSURANCE COMPANY "AXA SEGUROS" REFUSING TO SAFELY REPAIR INSURED OWNERS CAR IN CANCUN MEXICO

FRAUD AND DECEIT SHOWN BY LACK OF "GOOD FAITH" RESOLUTION TO REPAIR/REPLACE CLIENTS CAR BY AXA SEGUROS INSURANCE COMPANY MEXICO. COMPANY NOT AUTHORIZING SAFETY

ELPSASO, TX, UNITED STATES, March 6, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- MEXICAN INSURANCE COMPANY "AXA" SEGUROS IS DERELICT IN THEIR FIDUCIARY RESPONSIBILITY TO SAFELY REPAIR CLIENTS CAR INVOLVED IN ACCIDENT IN MEXICO

AXA SEGUROS HAS REFUSED TO HONOR ESTIMATE OF REPAIRS PREPARED BY AUTHORIZED KIA AUTO CANCUN AGENCY. THEY HAVE OMITTED NUMEROUS "SAFETY" RELATED ITEMS ON THE REPAIR OF CLIENTS CAR!!!!!!!!

AXA SEGUROS IS REFUSING TO HONOR REPAIR ESTIMATE TO SAFELY REPAIR CLIENTS CAR IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE TERMS OF THEIR ISSUED POLICY TO INSURED. REFERENCE CASE# MD00550H

KIA AGENCY HAS PREPARED A GOOD FAITH ESTIMATE OF \$290,000mn WHILE INSURANCE CLAIMS THEY OFFER ONLY \$160,000mn TO REPAIR THE CAR.NO REASON HAS BEEN OFFERED BY AXA SEGUROS AS TO WHY THEY REFUSE TO SAFELY REPAIR CLIENTS CAR.

PICTURES TAKEN BY KIA AGENCY CANCUN GRAPHICALLY SHOW THE ITEMS REQUIRING REPLACEMENT WHICH ARE "ALL" "SAFETY" RELATED.

AXA SEGUROS HAS REFUSED TO HONOR THE OFFICIAL KIA AGENCIES REPAIR ESTIMATE WHICH WOULD APPEAR TO BE HIGHLY "ILLEGAL" AND



NOT IN THE BEST INTERESTS OF THE INSURED. REFERENCE CASE# MD00550H

THE PUBLIC NEEDS TO BE WARNED OF THESE ILLEGAL ACTIONS ON THE PART OF AXA SEGUROS INSURANCE MEXICO AND WONDER IF OTHER INSURED CLIENTS ARE SUFFERING THE SAME "DIS-HONESTY" BY AXA SEGUROS MEXICO. КІА

AXA SEGUROS MEXICO NEEDS TO BE REPORTED TO GOVERNING INSURANCE COMMISSION BODY IN MEXICO & FRANCE HEADQUARTERS

FOR FAILURE TO HONESTLY TAKE RESPONSIBILITY FOR THEIR INSUREDS SAFETY.

ALSO CORPORATE OFFICE IN PARIS FRANCE NEEDS TO INTERVENE FOR THE SATISFACTION OF THEIR CLIENT (INSURED) IN MEXICO.

THIS TRAVESTY OF JUSTICE IS NOT TO BE TOLERATED BY AXA SEGUROS CLIENTS WORLDWIDE.

Rodney Sidney ATTORNEY 3054337523 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.